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ABOUT US

We are a SG based business consultancy, focused on Sustainability & ESG,
supporting, businesses & enterprises, on their compliance needs. We offer
advisory, reporting & solutions in green business transformation, in alignment
with market standards.

Our solutions are in line with global ESG targets, the United Nations Sustainable
Development Goals, and Corporate protocols. Our service lines are as follows,

SUSTAINABILITY REPORT

We prepare Annual Sustainability Reports following standard framework, with risk
assessment, materiality, stakeholder analysis, policy recommendations, climate
and carbon disclosures.

ESG ADVISORY

Our advisory services range from green compliance, certification, decarbonisation,
net zero strategy, investing risk, devising sustainability policies, governance review,
Corporate social responsibility, investor engagement.

GREEN SOLUTIONS

Our green solutions cover supply chain optimisation, ecosystem integration,
circular economy implementation, environmental impact management, alternate
investment, Innovation in green tech, NBS, resource efficiency.




SERVICE
ESG Workshop

BASIC

ESG Report
GHG Report
Carbon Credits

STANDARD

ESG & Climate Report
GHG Inventory Report
Decarbonization
Certification Support
ESG Capacity Building

PREMIUM
ESG Full Report

GHG Full Scope Report

Net Zero Roadmap
Green Solutions

ESG Policy

Climate Targets

ESG Training C-Suite
ESG Advisory

PRICING (sGD)

$ 1800

Starting From

$ 3500
$ 2000

$ 2500

$ 6000
$ 3500
$ 3500
$ 4500

$ 2800

$ 8500
$ 6500
$ 6000
$ 4000
$ 5500
$ 4500
$ 3000

$ 5000



OUR VALUE PROPOSITION

Our processes are streamlined, hassle free and tech-enabled. We are a
team of accredited professionals, delivering impactful solutions for complex
sustainability issues.

We have worked with SMEs and also the big players in the industry and
whether it be, developing a strategic roadmap, implementing new solutions,
ongoing reporting support, investor engagement, our services are top notch and
unique, adding value to our customers.

We are acknowledged by, KPMG, Global ESG Leadership Organization, NUS
and the ACRA Singapore, and our services align with their standards.

CNY Discount

Reach out to us for a quote and to avail the CNY Offer of
20% discount on all our services.
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