

DESIGN DIRECTORY

Shaping Sustainable Futures



ABOUT US

We are a SG based business consultancy, focused on Sustainability & ESG, supporting, businesses & enterprises, on their compliance needs. We offer advisory, reporting & solutions in green business transformation, in alignment with market standards.

Our solutions are in line with global ESG targets, the United Nations Sustainable Development Goals, and Corporate protocols. Our service lines are as follows,

SUSTAINABILITY REPORT

We prepare Annual Sustainability Reports following standard framework, with risk assessment, materiality, stakeholder analysis, policy recommendations, climate and carbon disclosures.

ESG ADVISORY

Our advisory services range from green compliance, certification, decarbonisation, net zero strategy, investing risk, devising sustainability policies, governance review, Corporate social responsibility, investor engagement.

GREEN SOLUTIONS

Our green solutions cover supply chain optimisation, ecosystem integration, circular economy implementation, environmental impact management, alternate investment, Innovation in green tech, NBS, resource efficiency.



SERVICE	PRICING (SGD)	Starting From
ESG Workshop	\$ 1800	
BASIC		Starting From
ESG Report	\$ 3500	
GHG Report	\$ 2000	
Carbon Credits	\$ 2500	
STANDARD		
ESG & Climate Report	\$ 6000	
GHG Inventory Report	\$ 3500	
Decarbonization	\$ 3500	
Certification Support	\$ 4500	
ESG Capacity Building	\$ 2800	
PREMIUM		
ESG Full Report	\$ 8500	
GHG Full Scope Report	\$ 6500	
Net Zero Roadmap	\$ 6000	
Green Solutions	\$ 4000	
ESG Policy	\$ 5500	
Climate Targets	\$ 4500	
ESG Training C-Suite	\$ 3000	
ESG Advisory	\$ 5000	

OUR VALUE PROPOSITION

Our processes are streamlined, hassle free and tech-enabled. We are a team of accredited professionals, delivering impactful solutions for complex sustainability issues.

We have worked with SMEs and also the big players in the industry and whether it be, developing a strategic roadmap, implementing new solutions, ongoing reporting support, investor engagement, our services are top notch and unique, adding value to our customers.

We are acknowledged by, KPMG, Global ESG Leadership Organization, NUS and the ACRA Singapore, and our services align with their standards.



CNY Discount

Reach out to us for a quote and to avail the CNY Offer of 20% discount on all our services.



UEN: 53496739J



info@designsdirectorysg.com



8426 3743

